FINAL REPORT OF SPECIAL INSPECTIONS

PROJECT: West Commercial St. Regulator Station – Regulator Building and DAC Building Foundations
LOCATION: West Commercial St, Portland, ME
PERMIT APPLICANT: Process Pipeline Services (on behalf of Unitil)
APPLICANT'S ADDRESS: 1600 Providence Highway, Suite 124 Walpole, MA 02081
ARCHITECT OF RECORD: N/A
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD: Brian Beaulieu, Colby Company Engineering
MECHANICAL ENGINEER OF RECORD: N/A
ELECTRICAL ENGINEER OF RECORD: N/A
REGISTERED DESIGN PROFESSIONAL IN RESPONSIBLE CHARGE: Brian Beaulieu, PE,
To the best of my information, knowledge, and belief, which are based upon observations or diligent supervision of our inspection services for the above-referenced Project*, I hereby state that the special inspections or testing required for this Project, have been completed in accordance with Chapter 17 of the International Building Code, 2009 edition and in accordance with the Contract Documents.
The Special Inspection program does not relieve the Contractor of the responsibility to comply with the Contract Documents. Jobsite safety and means and methods of construction are solely the responsibility of the Contractor.
All submittals and reports can be provided upon request.
DISCREPANCIES:
No discrepancies outstanding.
* Note that the inspection services provided relate to the foundation and soils only. The building
structure, external platforms, and interior framing is not in the scope of inspection services provided by Colby Company Engineering.
provided by Colby Company Engineering.
Prepared By: Colby Company Engineering Special Inspection Agent/Firm
Brian Beaulieu
Type or print name 10/21/16
Signature Date

ACEC/SEAOG SI GL 01 – 12 page A4